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Cross-Sectional View of Cabinetry Construction

Scale:  3/8" = 1' 0"

PREV: 3/11

Size: 'A'    8.5" x 11"

Legend
Wall Veneer

Base Cabinetry

Upper Cabinetry

Full-height Cabinetry

Doors/DWR Fronts

Counters

Casings & Mouldings

Framing

Electrical

Plumbing - Waste

Plumbing - Supply

Plumbing - Gas

95
.2

5

14

.625

.6
25

96
.6

25

91
.8

75

36

34
.5

24

21

3

.7
5

4.
5

30

1.
5

18

37
.8

75

3.
37

5

.3
12

5

5.
81

25
.1

25

1.
25

2
3.

37
5


